5500sc AMMONIA
MONOCHLORAMINE
ANALYZER
Reliability without all the work
Only Hach can offer a low-maintenance solution with a
pressurized reagent delivery system, easy-to-change reagent
bottles, a simple troubleshooting menu, and PROGNOSYS
predictive diagnostics. You’ll always know if your analyzer is

In the interest of improving and updating its equipment, Hach Company reserves the right to alter specifications to equipment at any time.
4	 5500sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyzer
Order Information
Instruments
5500.AMC.1.KTO 5500sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyzer, 1 Channel
5500.AMC.2.KTO 5500sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyzer, 2 Channel
5500.AMC.3.KTO 5500sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyzer,
1 Channel with External Filter
5500.AMC.4.KTO 5500sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyzer,
2 Channel with External Filter
Reagents
25233000 5500sc Ammonia Monochloramine Analyzer Reagent Set
25234000 5500sc Ammonia Monochloramine Reagent 1, 1L